
Code Name Size Unit
B54210 EXPLODED

3x6

3x6

B54210-08

3x6

3x6

M3x6 B54210-11

B54210-17

M3x6
M3x6

M4x3
M2x6

M2x6

B54210-07

M2x6

M2x6

M3
3x6

M3

B42515-16 drive dog 1Pcs
B42515-18 spacer 10*4*1 1Pcs
B42515-11 bearing sleeve 1Pcs
B42515-04 10T spur gear,design A 1Pcs
B42515-06 10T spur gear,design B 1Pcs
519B25-25 M3 Linkage Rod Connector 2Pcs
B54210-02 4*7*5 bushing 1Pcs
B54210-03 4*7*7 bushing 1Pcs
B54210-04 4*38 shaft 1Pcs
B54210-05 main struct 1Pcs
B54210-06 arm of outboard 2Pcs
B54210-07 Lower hatch cover 1Pcs
B54210-08 Upper hatch cover 1Pcs
B54210-09 Main strut 1Pcs
B54210-10 Main strut set 1Pcs
B54210-11 Motor holder 1Pcs
B54210-12 steering mount 1Pcs
B54210-13 installing mount 1Pcs
B54210-15 4mm Water Inlet 1Pcs
B54210-16 Connector A 1Pcs
B54210-17 Connector B 1Pcs
B54210-18 Connector C 1Pcs
521B12 M3 Water Pickup 1Pcs

Bearing 4x7x2.5 3Pcs
Bearing with side 4x7x2.5 1Pcs
Screw Nut M4 1Pcs
Screw Nut M3 4Pcs
Screw M3x3 7 Pcs
Screw M4x3 1Pcs

Screw M2x6 12Pcs
Screw M3x6 3Pcs
Screw M3x20 2Pcs
Screw M3x6 2Pcs
Screw 3x6 4Pcs
Washer 3x6 2Pcs

B54210-06 3x6
519B25-25

M3

Assembly Completed M3x3 B54210-04
B54210-13

521B12

M3x3
B54210-10 B54210-12 M3x20

B54210-02
M3x20

B54210-15 B54210-03
M3x3 B54210-18
M3x6 B54210-16

M3x3
4x7x2.5

B54210-05

M3x3 4x7x2.5

B42515-06

4x7x2.5 B42515-04

B42515-11 B54210-09
4x7x2.5

B42515-16 M2x6
M4 M2x6

B42515-18

M3x3


